SUMMARY OF BID TABS

WBS: 10.101320, 10.108420, etc.

Type of Installation and repair of guardrail in various locations on

Work: primary and secondary roads. (Non-Interstate)

County: Cabarrus/Stanly County

				BULLINGTON CONSTRUCTION, INC		REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL	
Line Item	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE						
1	BARRIER, SINGLE FACED	50	LF	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
2	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL	800	LF	\$18.00	\$14,400.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00
3	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, DOUBLE FACED	400	LF	\$9.00	\$3,600.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00
4	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, SHOP CURVED STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL TERMINAL	100	LF	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00
5	SECTIONS	5	LF	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
6	BUFFERED END SECTION FOR AT-1, CAT-1	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
7	TYPICAL END SHOE	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00
8	STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL (RAIL ONLY)	3400	LF	\$12.00	\$40,800.00	\$17.00	\$57,800.00
9	ADDITIONAL GUARDRAIL POSTS	100	EA	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
10	ADDITIONAL OFFSET BLOCKS	100	EA	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
11	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE AT-1	4	EA	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
12	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE CAT-1	4	EA	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
13	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
14	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE-350	40	EA	\$2,050.00	\$82,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00
15	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, M-350	10	EA	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE B-77	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
17	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNIT, TYPE B-83	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
18	IMPACT ATTENUATOR UNITS, TYPE 350	2	EA	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
19	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR UNITS, TYPE III, MODIFIED FOR POST & BEAM RAIL STRUCTURE ANCHOR UNITS, POST ON	4	EA	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
20	BOX CULVERTS	20	EA	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
21	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	400	LF	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$800.00
22	REMOVE & RESET EXISTING GUARDRAIL	400	LF	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
23	TERMINAL/EXTRUDER/HAMMER	5	EA	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
24	GROUND STRUT	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
25	CABLE ASSEMBLY	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
26	CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET	5	EA	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
27	ANCHOR RAIL (REPLACEMENT PART - TYPE 350 & M350	300	LF	\$41.50	\$12,450.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
28	HEAD (REPLACEMENT PART - TYPE 350 & M350)	5	EA	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
29	POST #1-2	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
30	POST #3-8, STEEL	5	EA	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$30.00	\$150.00
31	WOOD BREAKAWAY POST WITH STEEL TUBE	5	EA	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$40.00	\$200.00
32	WOOD BREAKAWAY POST, 6'	5	EA	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$125.00

jab 05/04/16

BID TOTALS

LOW BIDDER \$181,625.00

\$209,275.00